Milling Chucks
8 © 2011 Hitachi Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
Errors and alterations excepted · Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten
Super Lock | Milling Power Chuck - HSK DIN 69893 A
Type 2
D1 d
L2
L1

Type 1)  CT20S max. 20,000 rpm
Type 2)  CT32S max. 15,000 rpm
1,500 N/m Power
4,000 N/m Power
Runout
HSK 63 A	 M18 x 1.0
HSK 100 A	 M24 x 1.5
< 0.010 mm
100 mm
Type 1 Type 2
	 Parts	 Wrench
	 	 	  ID Code	 Item Code	 Stock
for CT20S			   NT009	 HS-2	 n
for CT32S			   NT010	 HS-3	 n
ID Code	Item-Code	 Type	 Stock	 d	 D1	 L1	 L2	 	 M1	 H1
NT098	 HSK63A-CT20S-105	 1	 n	 20	 52	 105	 79		  M8	 75
NT126	 HSK63A-CT32S-120G	 2	 n	 32	 73	 120	 94		  M8	 90
NT101	 Set-HSK63	 1	 n	 20	 52	 105	 79		  M8	 75
NT231	 HSK100A-CT20S-105	 1	 n	 20	 52	 105	 76		  M10	 70
NT099	 HSK100A-CT32S-135	 2	 n	 32	 73	 135	 106		  M10	 100
NT100	 Set-HSK100	 2	 n	 32	 73	 135	 106		  M10	 100
n = Stock  |  Germany
Content of Sets:
NT101	 Set-HSK63	 1x HSK63A-CT20S-105	 (Chuck)

L
L
L
L
32 mmØ
32 mmØ
< 0.010 mm
100 mm
Ø 32 min. 50 mm
< 0.010 mm
100 mm
Ø 32 min. 50 mm
ID Code Item-Code Stock Shank Ø
NT022 MC32-6 n 6
NT023 MC32-8 n 8
NT017 MC32-10 n 10
NT018 MC32-12 n 12
NT019 MC32-16 n 16
NT020 MC32-20 n 20
NT021 MC32-25 n 25
direct 32
n = Stock  |  Germany
ID Code Item-Code Stock Shank Ø
NT052 MC32-4OH n 4
NT053 MC32-5OH n 5
NT054 MC32-6OH n 6
NT055 MC32-7OH n 7
NT056 MC32-8OH n 8
NT057 MC32-9OH n 9
NT048 MC32-10OH n 10
NT049 MC32-11OH n 11
NT151 MC32-12OH n 12
NT050 MC32-13OH n 13
NT152 MC32-16OH n 16
NT153 MC32-20OH n 20
NT154 MC32-25OH n 25
direct 32
n = Stock  |  Germany